
ORDER FORM 
DATE: __________________ 

 

TELEPHONE #:  FAX #:  

ORDER BY:                                                                    P.O. # : 

COMPANY NAME:   

INVOICE TO: ATTN TO: 

  

SHIP TO:  

  
SHIP VIA UPS 

SERVICE LEVEL:  
EMAIL 

ADDRESS:  
 
 

  PART #  DESCRIPTION  QTY.  PRICE 
1)         

2)         

3)         

4)         

5)         

6)         

7)         

 

 

 

COMMENTS:  

 

 

PAYMENT: 
WE WILL CALL YOU FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD NUMBER. 

http://www.promixmixers.com/contact1.htm
initiator:promix@promixmixers.com;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:f3edf10fad1f3945abe88a0bdb6fa879
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